
FORM NL-43-RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (QUARTERLY RETURNS) 

Name of the Insurer: Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co. Ltd

Registration No.102  and Date of  Registration with the IRDAI:23.10.2000Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co. Ltd Upto the Quarter ending on 31st March 2024

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl.No. Line of Business Particular No. of Policies 

Issued

Premium 

Collected

Sum Assured

Rural 2479 119 63504

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural 262380 10787 1062117

Social

Rural 75862 23960

Social

Rural 21600 2884 320726

Social 5 90 3702

Rural 9638 272 531261

Social 13287 334 432486

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural 371959 38023 1977608

Social 13292 424 436188

Notes:

(a) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium

(b) Premium Collected means gross direct written premium

(c) Rural and Social segments are defined under IRDAI regulations, as issued and amended time to time

Rural & Social Obligations (Quarterly Returns)

Engineering

Aviation

Other Segment 
(a)

Miscellaneous

FIRE

MARINE CARGO

MARINE OTHER THAN CARGO

MOTOR OD

MOTOR TP

11

12

13

14

1

2

Total

HEALTH

PERSONAL ACCIDENT

TRAVEL

Workmen’s Compensation/ Employer’s liability

Public/ Product Liability

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10


